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GOLF CLUB

Round 04/22/2024 - Round 08/26/2024

%,0024 Duffers

DIVISION 1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

Team

FORE FELLAS

FORE HORSEMEN

MONDAY RED

THE HAZARDS

FAIRWAY BOYS

3 MEN & A LADY

FORE FATHERS

BIRDIES AREN'T REAL

PAR FORE

STARTING FROM SCRATCH

JUST A CHIP & A PUTT

BOGEYS & BEER

WEAPONS OF GRASS DESTRUCTION

Points

202.0

197.0

190.0

186.0

185.0

183.0

181.0

180.0

175.0

172.0

169.0

147.0

143.0
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