## 2024 Duffers

## Round 04/22/2024 - Round 08/26/2024

## **DIVISION 1**

	Team	Points
1st	FORE FELLAS	202.0
2nd	FORE HORSEMEN	197.0
3rd	MONDAY RED	190.0
4th	THE HAZARDS	186.0
5th	FAIRWAY BOYS	185.0
6th	3 MEN & A LADY	183.0
7th	FORE FATHERS	181.0
8th	BIRDIES AREN'T REAL	180.0
9th	PAR FORE	175.0
10th	STARTING FROM SCRATCH	172.0
11th	JUST A CHIP & A PUTT	169.0
12th	BOGEYS & BEER	147.0
13th	WEAPONS OF GRASS DESTRUCTION	143.0